IAP8 Rec'd PCT/PTO 07 MAR 2007

Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Se

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

	103384121	Attorney Docket No. 131505						
	Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.							
1.	A. Name of conveying parties: Yuji KUDO Takeshi IWASAKI B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: NIKON CORPORATION 2-3, MARUNOUCHI 3-CHOME CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 100-8331 JAPAN						
3.	A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ☑ No						
5.		B. Patent No.(s) 11 / (o (o) O (o (o)) O (o (o) O (o)) ttached? □ Yes ☒ No SYSTEM, METHOD OF MANUFACTURING						
9.	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PIIC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Statement and signature.	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment deposit account number 15-0461.						
	To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing information the original document. Mario A. Costantino, Registration No. 33,565 Scott M. Schulte, Registration No. 44,325	ngtion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co						

PATENT REEL: 019048 FRAME: 0491 11/662066
IAP8 Rec'd PCT/PTO 07 MAR 2007

		(1)	Yuji KUDO		(5)		
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Takeshi IWASA	KI	6		
	Numc(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)					
		(4)			(8)		
		• •	In consideration of the sum of one dellar (\$1,00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the wederatgand, care motors agrees to each of the wederatgand, care motors agreed agrees to each of the wederatgand, transfer and set over to				
(P)	Invert Name of Assignee	(9)	Nikon Corpura	tien			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)			yeda-ku, Tekye 100-83	31 Jopan	
		entire ; in all a interna	right, title and inter pplications for pat tional, confirmation	rest for the Unite cat isolading any m. substitute and	d States of America as of and all provisional, no	centra, assign and legal rep lefined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in n-provisional, divisional, co- und all Letters Patent, externs pown as	s the invention, and plinestion,
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)				ANUFACTURING PROJE	CTION
	mech as Title, Case Number, or Foreign			131505		D EXPOSURE METHOD	,
	Application Number	for wh	ney Docket No. ich the undersigner rewith or			patent in the United States of	f America on even
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12) on					
	Application		-				
(13)	Akernative Identification for	(13)		na Sprial Numbe		<u> </u>	
	filed applications	Aed	March	7, 2007	<u></u>		
application of the United in binding	mignon may deten accessory. 2) Each undersigned agrees ion or continuation or division to my possible in obtaining evidence. 3) Each undersigned agrees as of the literatational Convention of a valid United States patent to 5) Each undersigned suther of a valid United States patent to 5) Each undersigned suther of the literature of literature of the literature of l	hereof, or to assess on for Pro to perfor the Asri izes and r plication to has no to assigns	r any patent or rela- ing furvard with a se all papers and de- otection of Industria m all affirmative a gueta gueta the Comm jn to the said Assig a spounted, and will and logal represent a firm of Oliuff a a firm of Oliuff a	me application be substated and per- substate and property or si- cts which may be insident of the U. plete, at Assigner il not excesse, an actives. REPREDICE, FLA	send thereon, for the in- form any act which ma- milar agreements, a recessary to obtain, m S. Patent and Tradema of the entire interest, a y agreements in conflict C the power to insert on	vention, and to cooperate with the accessory in connection animals or confirm by relative to the confirm by relative to the covenants that he has full thouselfth, and agrees that the this assignment any farther.	th the Assignee in with claims or a conventional to the state of the s
•	In Witness whereuf, execute						
Date			Invest	or Signature	_	5	(SEAL)
	Feb. 20, 2	007			Yuji KUDO	Kudo	
Date	Mar. 5, 26	07	Invent	or Signature		i chasaki	(SEAL)
Date			Invent	or Signature	Takeshi IWASAKI		(SEAL)
Date		·	Invent	or Signature			(SEAL)
then it st	This assignment should prefer tould be signed before at least to			here:	•		ISA. Hueither,
Duto	Mar. 6, 2007			Witness _	Tarblet 1	Jaixo	
	Mar / 200	~ 7		-	V	2-	

PATENT REEL: 019048 FRAME: 0492

RECORDED: 03/07/2007 REEL: 0190